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Invention. Name.

No.No. Date. Date.

I
Envelope and message form
Envelopes, Affixing stamps to..

H. G. Cornwall
H. Hadida, S. F. Gross, and P. W.

Slingsby
T. and W. B. Cooks

20749
20539

20 Feb.
6 Jan.

23
10

22 March.*
8 Feb.*

Extension-table 20766 21 Feb.

Fan
Fastener. (See Blind - cord fastener,

Brooch - fastener, Mail -bag fastener,
Window-iastener.)

Fastening. (See Boot-fastening, Brooch-
fastening, Horse-cover fastening, Milk-
strainer fastening.)

Fastenings-inserting machine..
Fat and wool from fleshings, Extracting
Feeder. (See Calf and lamb feeder,

Poultry-feeder.)
Fence-bridle for animals
Fencing-standard
Fencing-standard
Fencing-standard
Fencing-staple, Withdrawing
Fibre. (See Flax.)
Filter, Atmospheric
Filter, Atmospheric
Fire-esoape
Fire-escape
Fire-kindler
Fire - prevention sprinkler, Recording

breakage of
Fire-proof house
Fish, Preventing decomposition of
Flask or core for castings
Flax-dressing
Flax-fibre, Treating
Flax-treatment
Floor cleaner and polisher
Floor-polisher
Flooring and ceiling cramp
Fluid-compressor
Flushing-cistern
Flying-machine
Fork. (See Toasting-fork.)
Form, Message and envelope
Friction-hoist
Fruit-tree protector ..
Fuel-economiser
Fuel-economiser
Furnace and furnace-bars
Furnace. (See Ore-furnaco, Smoke-con-

suming furnace.)

J. Straehan 20614 18 Jan. 15 22 Feb.*

United Shoe Machinery Company
H. C. Becker .. 30 March, 1905

14 Maroh
. 8 March.

5 April.*
19272
20849

19
20

M. and J. Robertson
H. G. Smith
H. Butters and F. A. Lakin
A. T. W. Allan
J. E. Holland

20732
20767
20754
19584
20694

13Feb.
22 Feb.
21 Feb.
9 June, 1905

10Feb.

26
26
26
15
15

5 April.
5 April.*
5 April.

22 Feb.
22 Feb.*

G. Ridgway
G. Ridgway
J. J. Bryers
G. S. W. Dalrymple
W. H. Mawhinay

IW. G. Meddings

20712
20819
20599
20747
20646
20605

14 Feb.
8 March

17 Jan.
20 Feb.
26 Jan.
18 Jan.

2'2
26
15

22 March.
5 April.*

22 Feb.

is
15

22 Feb.*
22 Feb.*

M. Squire
T. D. Kyle
J. Brooks
D. Hartwell
E. B.Toomath ..
A. L. J. Tait
D. Gilmour and G. M. Moore-Jones
W. E. Garey and F. Castle
H. V. Gazzard ..
G. T.Voorheea ..
A. Taylor
J. S. Ryan

20827
20525
20585
20874
19410
20955
20802
20902
20776
19304
20622
20746

9 March
4 Jan.

17 Jan.
19 March ..

1 May, 1905
31 March
2.8 Feb.
21 March
23 Feb.

5 April, 1905
23 Jan.
19Feb.

10
15
20
19

8 Feb.
22 Feb.
5 April.*
8 March.

26
L0
15
19

5 April.*
8 Feb.

22 Feb.
8 Maroh.*

H. G. Cornwall
E. Henshall
C. Harris and C. Todd ..
C. J. Johnson and J. Carlaw
C. J. Johnson and J. Carlaw:Pillatt and Co., Limited

20749
20558
20808
19291
19573
20643

20 Feb.
10 Jan.
6 March
1 April, 1905

6 June, 1905
25 Jan.

22
6

26
2
'2

22

22 March.*
25 Jan.*

5 April.*
11 Jan.
11 Jan.
22 March.*

Game. (See Card-game.)
Game apparatus
Game-marker
Gas-burner ..
Gae-compressor, Cooling cylinder < f
Gas-generation
Gas or oilengine
Gas-heated tailors' stove
Gas-producer
Gas-producer
Gas-producer
Gas-production
Gas-regulator, Hanging for ..
Generator. (See Acetylene-generator.)
Glass, Drawing hollow
Gold and antimony, Recovery of
Gold and silver, Precipitating
Gold, Extraction of ..
Gold, Extraction of ..
Gold-extraotor
Gold-saving appliance
Gold-savingmachine
Gold-saving device
Gold-saving
Gold-separator
Gold, Separating
Golosh
Goods-elevator
Grain and seed cleaner
Grain and setd cleaner

E, H. Bock
D. Colquboun
A. Jack
G. Nelson
A. Jack
W. A. Richards and C. B. Redrup
F. J. Shelton
A. J. Way
A. J. Way
J.R. Park
A. Jack
E. R. Godward

27 Feb.
5 Feb.
12Feb.
5 Feb.
6 Feb.
3 July, 1905

17Feb.
G Jan.
6 Jan.

13 Jan.
19 Dec, 1905
19 Jan.

5 April.20780
20680
20697
20675
20679
19062
20740
20536
20537
20570
20469
20606

20

22 22 March.

22
10

22 March.
8 Feb.

to
10
10
19
10

8 Feb.*
8 Feb.*
8 Feb.*
8 Maroh.
8 Feb.*

Window-glass Machine Company
J. R. Masson
J. Snodgrass
F. W. Dupre
A. James and C. J. Brooks
P. Wright
F. E. Ward
A. T. W. Allan and W. McCullough

I H. Morgan
D. Morgan
J. Nicholson
G. Moore
A. E. Nicholls and J. G. Silly
C. Kolling
M. Hogan
W. Andrews and A. W. Beaven ..

20908
20626
20587
19646
20654
20545
20738
20115
20753
20888
20856
20929
20909
20483
20579
19229

24 Maroh
24 Jan.
17 Jan.
28 June, 1905
27 Jan.
9 Jan.

13 Feb.
25 Sept., 1905
21 Feb.
21 March
14 Maroh

30 Maroh
27 March
21 Dec, 1905
2 Dec, 1905

21 Marob, 1905

15
19
2

19
26
22
22

22 Feb.*
8 March.

11 Jan.
8 March.
5 April *22 March.*

22 March.

■20 5 April.*

io 8Feb!
18 22 Feb.

Hair-curler
Handle. (See Kerosene-tin handle.)
Handle for culinary receptacle

F. V. Raymond 20G37 19 Jan. 19 8 March.

IW. H. Osborn .. 20789 28 Feb. 22 22 March.*
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